
RYAN  WATSON  MI-006-1354  75 KRISTEN  LINGENFELTER  MI-443-0226L  83 RYAN  WATSON  MI-006-1354  75 CAROLYN  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0736L  9 CAROLYN  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0736L  14 CORVETTE CLUB OF MICHIGAN  MI-006  795

ALBERT  CHAN  MI-006-1453  75 CONSTANCE  ESPOSITO  MI-006-1487L  59 ALBERT  CHAN  MI-006-1453  75 CARL  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0657  9 CATHERINE  KING-OPOLSKY  MI-006-1541L  14 CAPITAL CITY CORVETTE CLUB  MI-003  355

DAVID  SCHMIDT  MI-006-1477LM  66 PAM  MALINOSKI  MI-047-0673LML  56 DAVID  SCHMIDT  MI-006-1477LM  66 ANGELA  HYDE  MI-003-0615LML  9 BRIAN  DAVIES  MI-047-0763  14 GREAT LAKES CORVETTE CLUB  MI-381  300

AL  WESOLOWSKI  MI-037-0565  64 MARY  WENTZEL  MI-006-0212LML  49 GORDON  MCCANN  MI-006-0374  63 BETH  WATERS  MI-596-0004L  6 RANDY  PUTMON  MI-003-0562  8 SHIAWASSEE CORVETTE CLUB  MI-145  300

GORDON  MCCANN  MI-006-0374  63 SUSAN  BUTTERS  MI-046-0165L  35 AL  WESOLOWSKI  MI-037-0565  61 STEVEYA  KARLO  MI-548-0016L  6 CAROL  PUTMON  MI-003-0563L  8 JACKSON CORVETTE CLUB  MI-046  138

BRUCE  WENTZEL  MI-006-0116  53 DEB  CORBIN  MI-046-0141L  35 BRUCE  WENTZEL  MI-006-0116  53 LARRY  KARLO  MI-548-0009  6 EDWARD  THOMAS  MI-003-0906  4 KALAMAZOO CORVETTE CLUB  MI-047  130

KURT  PIERCE  MI-006-1519  51 ANGELA  HYDE  MI-003-0615LML  35 KURT  PIERCE  MI-006-1519  51 KRISTEN  LINGENFELTER  MI-443-0226L  6 SIMON  REIFFER  MI-003-0431LM  2 CORVETTE CLUB OF BATTLE CREEK  MI-019  118

BOB  CONLEY  MI-006-1410  50 SUE  HOOVER  MI-046-0234L  32 BOB  CONLEY  MI-006-1410  50 KEN  LINGENFELTER  MI-443-0219  6 GLORIA  REIFFER  MI-003-0432L  2 IRISH HILLS CORVETTE CLUB, INC.  MI-596  106

TIMOTHY  WELLS  MI-003-0887  49 CAROLYN  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0736L  23 TIMOTHY  WELLS  MI-003-0887  49 SUE  HOOVER  MI-046-0234L  6 KYLE  FELTS  MI-003-0891LM  2 LAKESHORE CORVETTE CLUB  MI-443  95

CHRIS  DAVIES  MI-006-0364  49 MELISSA  FELTS  MI-003-0905L  23 CHRIS  DAVIES  MI-006-0364  49 SUSAN  BUTTERS  MI-046-0165L  6 MELISSA  FELTS  MI-003-0905L  2 FLINT CORVETTE CLUB  MI-037  64

ROMAN  HALANSKI JR  MI-006-0759  49 LISA  BROWN  MI-006-1360L  14 ROMAN  HALANSKI JR  MI-006-0759  49 DEB  CORBIN  MI-046-0141L  6 NICOLE  JACKSON  MI-596-0009L  2 CALHOUN COUNTY CORVETTES  MI-548  45

CHARLES  SAMU  MI-006-1434  49 CATHERINE  KING-OPOLSKY  MI-006-1541L  12 CHARLES  SAMU  MI-006-1434  49 DUANE  FULLER  MI-019-0405  6 CHRISTOPHER  JACKSON  MI-596-0010  2 MICHIGAN AUTOCROSS GROUP  MI-362  22

JAMES  SUTHERLAND  MI-003-0739  33 BRENDA  HARRISON  MI-019-0349L  9 KRIS  WATSON  MI-006-0382  30 CHERYL  MILLER  MI-019-0392L  6 ED  MADDEN  MI-596-0110  2 AMERICA'S CORVETTE CLUB OF MICHIGAN  MI-488  9

BRETT  WATSON  MI-006-0369  32 CAROL  PUTMON  MI-003-0563L  8 BRETT  WATSON  MI-006-0369  23 MERLE  WITZKI  MI-019-0344  6 ROYAL CORVETTES OF WESTERN MICHIGAN  MI-062  0

KEVIN  MEAD  MI-003-0912LM  30 GLORIA  REIFFER  MI-003-0432L  8 CARL  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0657  14 DENISE  MACDONALD  MI-019-0337L  6 GRAND VALLEY CORVETTE ASSOCIATION  MI-041  0

KYLE  FELTS  MI-003-0891LM  26 BETH  WATERS  MI-596-0004L  6 BRIAN  DAVIES  MI-047-0763  14 DAN  MACDONALD  MI-019-0336  6

CARL  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0657  23 STEVEYA  KARLO  MI-548-0016L  6 RENE  CARDENAS  MI-362-0044  14 MICHAEL  LEWIS  MI-003-0920  6

RENE  CARDENAS  MI-362-0044  22 CHERYL  MILLER  MI-019-0392L  6 JOE  SCAFERO  MI-006-0187  10 KYLE  FELTS  MI-003-0891LM  6

KRIS  WATSON  MI-006-0382  21 DENISE  MACDONALD  MI-019-0337L  6 JAMES  SUTHERLAND  MI-003-0739  6

BRIAN  DAVIES  MI-047-0763  17 TAMARA  PHILLIPS  MI-596-0107L  3 SUE  KEITH  MI-003-0711L  6

EDWARD  THOMAS  MI-003-0906  16 LINDA  DALE  MI-596-0105L  3 KIM  KEITH  MI-003-0710  6

JOE  SCAFERO  MI-006-0187  10 KATHY  DUNCAN  MI-596-0081LML  3 GLORIA  REIFFER  MI-003-0432L  6

SIMON  REIFFER  MI-003-0431LM  8 AMANDA  DUNCAN  MI-596-0077L  3 SIMON  REIFFER  MI-003-0431LM  6

RANDY  PUTMON  MI-003-0562  8 PATRICIA  BUTCKO  MI-596-0044L  3 TAMARA  PHILLIPS  MI-596-0107L  3

KIM  KEITH  MI-003-0710  6 KARINA  CHUPP  MI-548-0110L  3 CRAIG  PHILLIPS  MI-596-0106LM  3

MICHAEL  LEWIS  MI-003-0920  6 BONNIE  KAZMAR  MI-548-0105L  3 LINDA  DALE  MI-596-0105L  3

DAN  MACDONALD  MI-019-0336  6 CELESTE  HAYES  MI-548-0103L  3 BOB  THORNE  MI-596-0100  3

MERLE  WITZKI  MI-019-0344  6 PAMELA  DINEHART  MI-548-0087L  3 MIKE  ELLISON  MI-596-0099  3

DUANE  FULLER  MI-019-0405  6 PAMELA  REED  MI-548-0085L  3 KATHY  DUNCAN  MI-596-0081LML  3

KEN  LINGENFELTER  MI-443-0219  6 JULIA  KEATS  MI-488-0947L  3 AMANDA  DUNCAN  MI-596-0077L  3

LARRY  KARLO  MI-548-0009  6 GINA  SENKUS  MI-443-0290L  3 PATRICIA  BUTCKO  MI-596-0044L  3

BOB  MAYNARD  MI-003-0549  3 CHERIE  RAWLINSON  MI-047-0704L  3 KEVON  BINDER  MI-596-0023  3

ROBERT  RIBAR  MI-003-0575  3 TONI  CORSON  MI-047-0699L  3 PATRICK  DUNCAN  MI-596-0011  3

THOMAS  WIECZOREK  MI-003-0822  3 PAM  DELONG  MI-047-0532L  3 GEORGE  DUNCAN JR  MI-596-0001LM  3

NORMAN  GOZALKA JR  MI-003-0894  3 JUDY  SMITH  MI-047-0526L  3 KARINA  CHUPP  MI-548-0110L  3

CASEY  MULVANY  MI-003-0903  3 MARILYN  MCGILL  MI-047-0353L  3 HERBERT  CHUPP  MI-548-0109  3

ROBERT  JOHNSON  MI-019-0088  3 JUDY  OISTEN  MI-047-0252L  3 BONNIE  KAZMAR  MI-548-0105L  3

ROBERT  GAMMONS  MI-019-0166  3 PAULA  ALDRIDGE  MI-047-0237L  3 CHARLES  KAZMAR  MI-548-0104  3

JIMMY  GOODALE  MI-019-0327  3 DEBBIE  AREY  MI-046-0363L  3 CELESTE  HAYES  MI-548-0103L  3

JOHN  SIMS SR  MI-019-0329  3 CAROL  MASSIE  MI-046-0273L  3 DENNIS  HAYES  MI-548-0102  3

ANDY  HARRISON  MI-019-0350  3 KAREN  BEERS  MI-046-0263L  3 PAMELA  DINEHART  MI-548-0087L  3

ROBERT  AVANI  MI-019-0369  3 BETTY  COLLIGAN  MI-046-0241L  3 MICHAEL  SWARTHOUT  MI-548-0086  3

DARRELL  VAN VLEET  MI-019-0408  3 JAN  CLARK  MI-046-0239L  3 PAMELA  REED  MI-548-0085L  3

AL  WESOLOWSKI  MI-037-0565  3 MARCIA  VAN VLEET  MI-019-0409L  3 DENNIS  REED  MI-548-0084  3

GERALD  KRAUSE  MI-046-0102  3 DIANE  GOODALE  MI-019-0357L  3 WILLIAM  WILLIAMS  MI-548-0082  3

STEPHEN  MASSIE  MI-046-0169  3 DONNA  JAEGER  MI-019-0351L  3 KRISTEN  LINGENFELTER  MI-443-0226L  77 CRAIG  PALMER  MI-488-0952  3

THOMAS  CLARK  MI-046-0238  3 ANITA  DEAN  MI-019-0335L  3 CONSTANCE  ESPOSITO  MI-006-1487L  59 CHRIS  KEATS  MI-488-0948  3

JEFFREY  BEERS  MI-046-0255  3 ANITA  RIEGLE  MI-019-0333L  3 PAM  MALINOSKI  MI-047-0673LML  53 JULIA  KEATS  MI-488-0947L  3

JIM  DAVIS  MI-046-0282  3 STELLA  WOOD  MI-003-0882L  3 MARY  WENTZEL  MI-006-0212LML  49 GINA  SENKUS  MI-443-0290L  3

KURT  DAVIS  MI-046-0295  3 CHRISTINE  WIECZOREK  MI-003-0823L  3 CATHERINE  KING-OPOLSKY  MI-006-1541L  14 DAVID  SENKUS  MI-443-0289  3

JOHN  AREY  MI-046-0360  3 SUE  KEITH  MI-003-0711L  3 LISA  BROWN  MI-006-1360L  14 BRIAN  DAVIES  MI-047-0763  3

KEITH  ALDRIDGE  MI-047-0227  3 SUE  KEITH  MI-003-0711L  3 CAROLYN  POLOMSKI  MI-006-0736L  14 CHERIE  RAWLINSON  MI-047-0704L  3

RON  OISTEN  MI-047-0235  3 SHALIMAR  MAYNARD  MI-003-0548L  3 JON  RAWLINSON  MI-047-0703  3

BILL  KOZELINK  MI-047-0256  3 NICOLE  JACKSON  MI-596-0009L  2 JIM  CORSON  MI-047-0700  3

TOM  MCGILL  MI-047-0352  3 TONI  CORSON  MI-047-0699L  3

RON  EICHAKER  MI-047-0434  3 PAM  MALINOSKI  MI-047-0673LML  3

DICK  KROGEL  MI-047-0441  3 GEORGE  SMITH  MI-047-0636  3

JEFF  SMITH  MI-047-0525  3 DOUG  BLOWER  MI-047-0589  3

LARRY  DELONG  MI-047-0531  3 PAM  DELONG  MI-047-0532L  3

DOUG  BLOWER  MI-047-0589  3 LARRY  DELONG  MI-047-0531  3

GEORGE  SMITH  MI-047-0636  3 JUDY  SMITH  MI-047-0526L  3

JIM  CORSON  MI-047-0700  3 JEFF  SMITH  MI-047-0525  3

JON  RAWLINSON  MI-047-0703  3 DICK  KROGEL  MI-047-0441  3

DAVID  SENKUS  MI-443-0289  3 RON  EICHAKER  MI-047-0434  3

CHRIS  KEATS  MI-488-0948  3 MARILYN  MCGILL  MI-047-0353L  3

CRAIG  PALMER  MI-488-0952  3 TOM  MCGILL  MI-047-0352  3

WILLIAM  WILLIAMS  MI-548-0082  3 BILL  KOZELINK  MI-047-0256  3

DENNIS  REED  MI-548-0084  3 JUDY  OISTEN  MI-047-0252L  3

MICHAEL  SWARTHOUT  MI-548-0086  3 PAULA  ALDRIDGE  MI-047-0237L  3

DENNIS  HAYES  MI-548-0102  3 RON  OISTEN  MI-047-0235  3

CHARLES  KAZMAR  MI-548-0104  3 KEITH  ALDRIDGE  MI-047-0227  3

HERBERT  CHUPP  MI-548-0109  3 JAMES  SUTHERLAND  MI-003-0739  19 DEBBIE  AREY  MI-046-0363L  3

GEORGE  DUNCAN JR  MI-596-0001LM  3 KEVIN  MEAD  MI-003-0912LM  19 JOHN  AREY  MI-046-0360  3

PATRICK  DUNCAN  MI-596-0011  3 KYLE  FELTS  MI-003-0891LM  18 KURT  DAVIS  MI-046-0295  3

KEVON  BINDER  MI-596-0023  3 RANDY  PUTMON  MI-003-0562  4 JIM  DAVIS  MI-046-0282  3

MIKE  ELLISON  MI-596-0099  3 EDWARD  THOMAS  MI-003-0906  4 CAROL  MASSIE  MI-046-0273L  3

BOB  THORNE  MI-596-0100  3 RENE  CARDENAS  MI-362-0044  4 KAREN  BEERS  MI-046-0263L  3

CRAIG  PHILLIPS  MI-596-0106LM  3 JEFFREY  BEERS  MI-046-0255  3

CHRISTOPHER  JACKSON  MI-596-0010  2 BETTY  COLLIGAN  MI-046-0241L  3

ED  MADDEN  MI-596-0110  2 JAN  CLARK  MI-046-0239L  3

THOMAS  CLARK  MI-046-0238  3

STEPHEN  MASSIE  MI-046-0169  3

GERALD  KRAUSE  MI-046-0102  3

AL  WESOLOWSKI  MI-037-0565  3

MARCIA  VAN VLEET  MI-019-0409L  3

DARRELL  VAN VLEET  MI-019-0408  3

ROBERT  AVANI  MI-019-0369  3

DIANE  GOODALE  MI-019-0357L  3

DONNA  JAEGER  MI-019-0351L  3

ANDY  HARRISON  MI-019-0350  3

BRENDA  HARRISON  MI-019-0349L  3

ANITA  DEAN  MI-019-0335L  3

ANITA  RIEGLE  MI-019-0333L  3

JOHN  SIMS SR  MI-019-0329  3

JIMMY  GOODALE  MI-019-0327  3

ROBERT  GAMMONS  MI-019-0166  3

ROBERT  JOHNSON  MI-019-0088  3

KEVIN  MEAD  MI-003-0912LM  3

EDWARD  THOMAS  MI-003-0906  3

MELISSA  FELTS  MI-003-0905L  3

CASEY  MULVANY  MI-003-0903  3

NORMAN  GOZALKA JR  MI-003-0894  3

STELLA  WOOD  MI-003-0882L  3

CHRISTINE  WIECZOREK  MI-003-0823L  3

THOMAS  WIECZOREK  MI-003-0822  3

ROBERT  RIBAR  MI-003-0575  3

BOB  MAYNARD  MI-003-0549  3

SHALIMAR  MAYNARD  MI-003-0548L  3

ED  MADDEN  MI-596-0110  2

CHRISTOPHER  JACKSON  MI-596-0010  2

RENE  CARDENAS  MI-362-0044  2

CAROL  PUTMON  MI-003-0563L  2

RANDY  PUTMON  MI-003-0562  2

NICOLE  JACKSON  MI-596-0009L  2

DEB  CORBIN  MI-046-0141L  10

SUSAN  BUTTERS  MI-046-0165L  10 DEB  CORBIN  MI-046-0141L  19

ANGELA  HYDE  MI-003-0615LML  9 SUSAN  BUTTERS  MI-046-0165L  19

SUE  HOOVER  MI-046-0234L  9 MELISSA  FELTS  MI-003-0905L  18

GLORIA  REIFFER  MI-003-0432L  2 ANGELA  HYDE  MI-003-0615LML  17

CAROL  PUTMON  MI-003-0563L  2 SUE  HOOVER  MI-046-0234L  17

MELISSA  FELTS  MI-003-0905L  2 CAROL  PUTMON  MI-003-0563L  4

EDWARD  THOMAS  MI-003-0906  9

JAMES  SUTHERLAND  MI-003-0739  8

KEVIN  MEAD  MI-003-0912LM  8

RENE  CARDENAS  MI-362-0044  2

KYLE  FELTS  MI-003-0891LM  2

RANDY  PUTMON  MI-003-0562  2

SIMON  REIFFER  MI-003-0431LM  2
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